NMPEOBAPUTEJIbHbBIE pe3ynbTaThl

KonunyectBo 6annos,

Ne n/n  dPamunusa, nHULUMan.l Knacc HabpaHHbIX Npu
BbINOSIHEHNM 3a8aHUA
1 AsepbsiHoB .M 9 52
2 backosa B.B 9 50
3 Benbix C.K. 9 40
4  bbikoBa A.[] 9 49
5 BacunbueHko B.B 9 63
6 Bartkuna E.A 9 41
7 Tnebosall.B 9 33
8 [opadyeBa E.A 9 45
9 [Jonrononosa B.B 9 55
10 EB.ctokoBa H.C. 9 37
11 3atoHa B.E 9 58
12  3uHatynnvmHd M.O 9 80
13 3wuaposa B.T 9 47
14 Kapnosa E.K 9 40
15 Kosanb N.M 9 45
16 Konnakosa M.A 9 41
17 KyseHkos M.A 9 63
18 JlennxmHa A.A 9 57
19 Mwutnuesa A.P 9 50
20 Mwuxannosa E.A 9 60
21 Mwuxeea M.B 9 77
22 MscHukosa 0.9 9 38
23 OnaHactok .U 9 68
24 PasysaeBa B.A 9 53
25 CanoxHukosa T.A 9 48
26 CesptorvH A.E 9 64
27 CwusyxmHa K.A 9 50
28 Cyxonutko A.C 9 59
29 LlWapasmHa T.O 9 75
30 LeB4yeHko A.A 9 63
31 LWmaranésa C.K 9 23
32 AHeHko C.O 9 71
33 Arapkos E.B 10 31
34  AnwukoBa M.B 10 55
35 ApacnaHoBa M.M 10 63
36 AptamoHoBa E.M 10 77
37 Bacunbes M.B 10 27
38 TlaHuH K.M 10 45
39 Tlen3sbAB 10 67
40 Tlypckasy.[ 10 73
41 [OBuHuH MN.A 10 46
42 [JonuHuH B.A 10 28
43 EBTeeB A.C 10 71
44  WeaHoB A.A 10 50
45 Wcakosa E.C 10 28
46 Kosnosckun .U 10 59
47 Konockos M.M 10 64
48 KoHonneea C.P 10 85

49 Koctbinesa H.[ 10 55



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

KpusoneHko U.B
MasyHoBa J1.C
Mapykos M.B
Mepanakosa A.O
Mowuceesa M.C
MotexmHa M.A.
MpockypuH K.A
PakutnH A.C
PymsaHuesa M.A
PabuHuHa O.B
CaueHko M.A
Cwmenkosa A.U
TapaceHko B.[]
danunues A.0
Lbi6uHornH A.C
UepenaHoea [1.B
YyryHosa [1.M
LWabanuHa M.A
KOpkaHos A.A
Axmmuesa AA
AG3anoBa K.A
AnekcaHgposa B.A
AHgpuaHosa H.B
backakosa E.A
Benosa N.A
BeccoHosa C.M
Buptokos N.A
Bonxoeckas IN.P
Bonyenko A.[
Npuropesckas O.A
OpysbeBa C.A
Owonerep C.M
Eroposa B.U
Epwos K.A
3ybaueBa A.A
MeaHoBsa IN.H
Meawesckun A.B
Kapnosa 1.1
Kunuyenkos B.H
Kosanés K.[]
Kogema A.B
Kopenbckas E.A
Kpankosckasa O.b
JlazeeBa E.A
JlanyxnHa A.B
Mateees .U
Mosranosa A.C
MowuceeHkoBa M.B
MokpywimHa A.A
Monraués A.A
Mouanosa E.O
HapoHckuin B.C
Hukndgoposa C.A

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

65
46
50
48
63
49
56
68
80
57
60
49
46
65
40
45
51
65
55
56
79
37
71
51
59
49
66
53
39
37
57
39
64
46
41
51
76
71
66
39
61
39
54
57
49
66
36
47
44
51
37
38
40



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Meperypa O.C
Mepepopos M.M
Mepcunosa A.Q
MnotHukos M.C
MoHomapesa A.P
MpoHuH T.1HO
Pemunzosa O.A
CamapxasH C.E
Cacoe [].A
Cemuyk A.C
CmunpHoBa C.A
CtenaHos H.E
CyponnatoBa A.A
Toxaea K.K
XamyTtoBckas A.K
Xapwuues E.A
Xmenesckas E.P
XpucaHosa A.B
Xyakosa B.A
LnbynuHa A.0
YepHosa H.H
Uupkosa B.K
Wanyna B.C
KOaunHa O.H
HOxakoBa HO.A

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

81
70
67
50
83
46
52
59
64
39
57
69
32
34
54
39
54
73
61
45
47
67
61
27
67



