

ПРЕДВАРИТЕЛЬНЫЕ результаты

№ п/п	Фамилия, инициалы	Класс	Количество баллов, набранных при выполнении задания
1	Аверьянов И.М	9	52
2	Баскова В.В	9	50
3	Белых С.К.	9	40
4	Быкова А.Д	9	49
5	Васильченко В.В	9	63
6	Вяткина Е.А	9	41
7	Глебова П.В	9	33
8	Горячева Е.А	9	45
9	Долгополова В.В	9	55
10	Евсюкова Н.С.	9	37
11	Затона В.Е	9	58
12	Зинатуллин М.О	9	80
13	Зиядова В.Т	9	47
14	Карпова Е.К	9	40
15	Коваль П.М	9	45
16	Колпакова М.А	9	41
17	Кузенков М.А	9	63
18	Лепихина А.А	9	57
19	Митичева А.Р	9	50
20	Михайлова Е.А	9	60
21	Михеева М.В	9	77
22	Мясникова Д.Ф	9	38
23	Опанасюк Д.И	9	68
24	Разуваева В.А	9	53
25	Сапожникова Т.А	9	48
26	Севрюгин А.Е	9	64
27	Сизухина К.А	9	50
28	Сухолитко А.С	9	59
29	Шаравина Т.О	9	75
30	Шевченко А.А	9	63
31	Шмагалёва С.К	9	23
32	Яненко С.Э	9	71
33	Агарков Е.В	10	31
34	Аникова М.В	10	55
35	Арасланова М.М	10	63
36	Артамонова Е.М	10	77
37	Васильев М.В	10	27
38	Ганин К.М	10	45
39	Гедзь А.В	10	67
40	Гурская У.Д	10	73
41	Двинин П.А	10	46
42	Долинин В.А	10	28
43	Евтеев Я.С	10	71
44	Иванов А.А	10	50
45	Исакова Е.С	10	28
46	Козловский И.И	10	59
47	Колосков М.М	10	64
48	Коноплева С.Р	10	85
49	Костылева Н.Д	10	55

50	Криволенко И.В	10	65
51	Мазунова Л.С	10	46
52	Маруков М.В	10	50
53	Мерзлякова А.О	10	48
54	Моисеева М.С	10	63
55	Потехина М.А.	10	49
56	Прокурин К.А	10	56
57	Ракитин А.С	10	68
58	Румянцева М.А	10	80
59	Рябинина О.В	10	57
60	Саченко М.А	10	60
61	Смелкова А.И	10	49
62	Тарасенко В.Д	10	46
63	Фаличев Я.О	10	65
64	Цыбиногин А.С	10	40
65	Черепанова П.В	10	45
66	Чугунова Д.М	10	51
67	Шабалина М.А	10	65
68	Юрканов А.А	10	55
69	Якимцева А.А	10	56
70	Абзалова К.А	11	79
71	Александрова В.А	11	37
72	Андианова Н.В	11	71
73	Баскакова Е.А	11	51
74	Белова П.А	11	59
75	Бессонова С.М	11	49
76	Бирюков И.А	11	66
77	Болховская П.Р	11	53
78	Волченко А.Д	11	39
79	Григорьевская Д.А	11	37
80	Друзьева С.А	11	57
81	Дюльгер С.М	11	39
82	Егорова В.И	11	64
83	Ершов К.Я	11	46
84	Зубачева А.А	11	41
85	Иванова П.Н	11	51
86	Ивашевский А.В	11	76
87	Карпова Д.И	11	71
88	Киличенков В.Н	11	66
89	Ковалёв К.Д	11	39
90	Кодема А.В	11	61
91	Корельская Е.А	11	39
92	Крайковская О.Б	11	54
93	Лазеева Е.А	11	57
94	Лапухина А.В	11	49
95	Матвеев Д.И	11	66
96	Мозгалова А.С	11	36
97	Моисеенкова М.В	11	47
98	Мокрушина А.А	11	44
99	Молгачёв А.А	11	51
100	Мочалова Е.О	11	37
101	Наронский В.С	11	38
102	Никифорова С.А	11	40

103	Перегуда Д.С	11	81
104	Переродов М.М	11	70
105	Перфилова А.Э	11	67
106	Плотников М.С	11	50
107	Пономарева А.Р	11	83
108	Пронин Т.Ю	11	46
109	Ремизова Д.А	11	52
110	Самаржаян С.Е	11	59
111	Сасов Д.А	11	64
112	Семчук А.С	11	39
113	Смирнова С.А	11	57
114	Степанов Н.Е	11	69
115	Судоплатова А.А	11	32
116	Тохаева К.К	11	34
117	Хамутовская А.К	11	54
118	Харичев Е.А	11	39
119	Хмелевская Е.Р	11	54
120	Хрисанова А.В	11	73
121	Худкова В.А	11	61
122	Цибулина Я.Д	11	45
123	Чернова Н.Н	11	47
124	Чиркова В.К	11	67
125	Шалупа В.С	11	61
126	Юдина Д.Н	11	27
127	Южакова Ю.А	11	67